TOR POZNAN

9 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km

2012-09-18 17:00.

-
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WTOREK
Gr.A8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(81) KISIELEWICZ marcin
1 1:43.280 +2.114 17:06:00.833
2 1:41.913 +0.747 17:07:42.746
3 1:42.106 +0.940 17:09:24.852
4 1:41.378 +0.212 17:11:06.230
5 1:41.166 - 17:12:47.396
p6 1:50.080 +8.914 17:14:37.476
(5) STAWICKI Konrad
1 1:43.184 +1.731 17:05:48.807
2 1:42.068 +0.615 17:07:30.875
3 1:42.236 +0.783 17:09:13.111
4 1:42.546 +1.093 17:10:55.657
5 1:41.570 +0.117 17:12:37.227
6 1:42.613 +1.160 17:14:19.840
7 1:41.466 +0.013 17:16:01.306
8 1:41.453 - 17:17:42.759
p9 2:48.525 +1:07.072 17:20:31.284
(94) SZCZEREK Marcin
1 1:43.283 +1.414 17:06:02.840
2 1:42.756 +0.887 17:07:45.596
3 1:42.473 +0.604 17:09:28.069
4 1:41.869 - 17:11:09.938
5 1:41.980 +0.111 17:12:51.918
6 1:43.695 +1.826 17:14:35.613
7 1:43.237 +1.368 17:16:18.850
p8 1:51.336 +9.467 17:18:10.186
(117) KUBACKI Maciej
1 1:43.828 +1.854 17:06:02.619
2 1:42.353 +0.379 17:07:44.972
3 1:42.190 +0.216 17:09:27.162
4 1:42.284 +0.310 17:11:09.446
5 1:41.974 - 17:12:51.420
6 1:44.069 +2.095 17:14:35.489
7 1:43.144 +1.170 17:16:18.633
p8 1:50.200 +8.226 17:18:08.833
(90) BARANSKI Kamil
1 1:44.292 +1.380 17:07:16.374
2 1:43.131 +0.219 17:08:59.505
3 1:42.912 - 17:10:42.417
4 1:45.703 +2.791 17:12:28.120
5 1:44.456 +1.544 17:14:12.576
6 1:44.044 +1.132 17:15:56.620
7 1:45.999 +3.087 17:17:42.619
p8 3:21.269 +1:38.357 17:21:03.888
(91) PURTAK Marcin
1 1:47.816 +4.339 17:06:32.290
2 1:46.447 +2.970 17:08:18.737
3 1:44.895 +1.418 17:10:03.632
4 1:45.063 +1.586 17:11:48.695
5 1:43.954 +0.477 17:13:32.649
6 1:43.477 - 17:15:16.126
7 1:43.733 +0.256 17:16:59.859
p8 2:20.946 +37.469 17:19:20.805
(92) KALUZKA Piotr
1 1:46.915 +2.247 17:07:18.580
2 1:44.922 +0.254 17:09:03.502
3 1:45.586 +0.918 17:10:49.088
4 1:45.925 +1.257 17:12:35.013
5 1:45.050 +0.382 17:14:20.063

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 1:44.668 - 17:16:04.731
p7 2:09.540 +24.872 17:18:14.271
(22) IDZIK Albert
1 1:46.273 +0.809 17:04:51.457
2 1:45.464 - 17:06:36.921
3 1:46.521 +1.057 17:08:23.442
4 1:45.585 +0.121 17:10:09.027
5 1:47.082 +1.618 17:11:56.109
6 1:46.164 +0.700 17:13:42.273
7 1:51.385 +5.921 17:15:33.658
p8 2:02.733 +17.269 17:17:36.391
(18) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:48.919 +1.664 17:04:56.053
2 1:49.047 +1.792 17:06:45.100
3 1:48.234 +0.979 17:08:33.334
4 1:48.164 +0.909 17:10:21.498
5 1:47.514 +0.259 17:12:09.012
6 1:47.255 - 17:13:56.267
7 1:47.414 +0.159 17:15:43.681
8 1:48.043 +0.788 17:17:31.724
p9 2:32.015 +44.760 17:20:03.739
(23) KAWULOK Andrzej
pl 1:54.024 +5.019 17:07:27.099
2 3:17.312 +1:28.307 17:10:44.411
3 1:52.526 +3.521 17:12:36.937
4 2:00.793 +11.788 17:14:37.730
5 1:49.005 - 17:16:26.735
(86) LIPERT Tomasz
1 1:54.273 +2.849 17:06:11.244
2 1:53.180 +1.756 17:08:04.424
3 1:52.595 +1.171 17:09:57.019
4 1:52.573 +1.149 17:11:49.592
5 1:52.176 +0.752 17:13:41.768
6 1:51.424 - 17:15:33.192
7 1:52.727 +1.303 17:17:25.919
(999) MARSZALEK tukasz
pl 1:52.402 +0.973 17:07:25.862
2 3:18.791 +1:27.362 17:10:44.653
3 1:51.429 - 17:12:36.082
4 2:01.886 +10.457 17:14:37.968
p5 1:55.010 +3.581 17:16:32.978
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